Managing Employer Contributions

30

Projection of FY 2020-21 Investment Earnings

Non-Pooled Plans – Page 22/23

Where are the PEPRA members?
• Non pooled plans include PEPRA members
• Non pooled plans require the same employer rate for all

members in the plan
• Non pooled plans require differing employee rates

• Classic member rate is set by statute

• PEPRA member rate can be found on page 22/23

31

Non-Pooled Plans

Normal Cost for Each Group/Tier
• Page 21/22

32

Pooled Plans

Where are the PEPRA members?
• Separate report for PEPRA members
• Separate contributions for pooled PEPRA members

33

Non-Pooled & Pooled Plans

Additional information – NP p25/26 / P p17/18
Real Rate of Return Sensitivity

34

Non-Pooled & Pooled Plans

Additional information – NP p25/26 / P p17/18
Price Inflation Sensitivity

35

Non-Pooled & Pooled Plans

Additional information – NP p25/26 / P p17/18

Mortality Rate Sensitivity

36

Comparison of Impacts to Changes in
Different Assumptions

Real Rate of Return Sensitivity

Inflation Sensitivity

Mortality Sensitivity

37

-1% Change +1% Change

AL Change +$48.8 million (+13.6%) -$40.4 million (-10.8%)

NC% Change
in Payroll

+4.50% -3.41%

-1% Change +1% Change

AL Change +$19.6 million (+5.2%) -$25.6 million (-6.9%)

NC% Change
in Payroll

+1.22% -1.41%

-10% Change +10% Change

AL Change +$7.8 million (+2.1%) -$7.2 million (-1.9%)

NC% Change
in Payroll

+0.29% -0.27%

Non-Pooled & Pooled Plans
Additional information – NP p28/29 / P p20/21

• 2 discount rate scenarios
• Prevailing Treasury Bond rates

• Unfunded Term Liability = Hypothetical Term Liability less Market
Value of Assets

• Highly sensitive to the discount rate

38

Covid-19 Impact on the Actuarial Valuation

Period
Covered

Actuarial
Valuation

First Fiscal Year for
Contributions Impact

Jan 1, 2020 – June 30, 2020 June 30, 2020 Fiscal Year 2022-2023

July 1, 2020 – June 30, 2021 June 30, 2021 Fiscal Year 2023-2024

39

Other information

40

Actuarial Assumptions
- Appendix A

Benefit Provisions